
Proposed Schedule of JSOC planning periods

Planning 
period

Start 
orbit

End 
orbit PIOR release

PI review 
complete OBRQ to ESOC Start of execution

413 1198 1200 Wed 19-Mar-08 Thu 27-Mar-08 Tue 01-Apr-08 Sun 13-Apr-08 00:14
414 1201 1203 Thu 27-Mar-08 Thu 03-Apr-08 Tue 08-Apr-08 Sun 20-Apr-08 03:36
415 1204 1206 Thu 03-Apr-08 Thu 10-Apr-08 Tue 15-Apr-08 Sun 27-Apr-08 06:53
416 1207 1209 Thu 10-Apr-08 Thu 17-Apr-08 Tue 22-Apr-08 Sun 04-May-08 10:15
417 1210 1212 Thu 17-Apr-08 Thu 24-Apr-08 Tue 29-Apr-08 Sun 11-May-08 13:31
418 1213 1215 Thu 24-Apr-08 Thu 01-May-08 Tue 06-May-08 Sun 18-May-08 16:51
419 1216 1218 Thu 01-May-08 Thu 08-May-08 Tue 13-May-08 Sun 25-May-08 20:07
420 1219 1220 Thu 08-May-08 Thu 15-May-08 Tue 20-May-08 Sun 01-Jun-08 23:27
421 1221 1223 Thu 15-May-08 Thu 22-May-08 Tue 27-May-08 Fri 06-Jun-08 17:37
422 1224 1226 Thu 22-May-08 Thu 29-May-08 Tue 03-Jun-08 Fri 13-Jun-08 20:49
423 1227 1229 Thu 29-May-08 Thu 05-Jun-08 Tue 10-Jun-08 Fri 20-Jun-08 23:40
424 1230 1232 Thu 05-Jun-08 Thu 12-Jun-08 Tue 17-Jun-08 Sat 28-Jun-08 02:37
425 1233 1235 Thu 12-Jun-08 Thu 19-Jun-08 Tue 24-Jun-08 Sat 05-Jul-08 05:29
426 1236 1238 Thu 19-Jun-08 Thu 26-Jun-08 Tue 01-Jul-08 Sat 12-Jul-08 08:26
427 1239 1241 Thu 26-Jun-08 Thu 03-Jul-08 Tue 08-Jul-08 Sat 19-Jul-08 11:18
428 1242 1244 Thu 03-Jul-08 Thu 10-Jul-08 Tue 15-Jul-08 Sat 26-Jul-08 14:16
429 1245 1247 Thu 10-Jul-08 Thu 17-Jul-08 Tue 22-Jul-08 Sat 02-Aug-08 17:29
430 1248 1250 Thu 17-Jul-08 Thu 24-Jul-08 Tue 29-Jul-08 Sat 09-Aug-08 20:53
431 1251 1253 Thu 24-Jul-08 Thu 31-Jul-08 Tue 05-Aug-08 Sun 17-Aug-08 00:14
432 1254 1256 Thu 31-Jul-08 Thu 07-Aug-08 Tue 12-Aug-08 Sun 24-Aug-08 03:39
433 1257 1259 Thu 07-Aug-08 Thu 14-Aug-08 Tue 19-Aug-08 Sun 31-Aug-08 07:03
434 1260 1262 Thu 14-Aug-08 Thu 21-Aug-08 Tue 26-Aug-08 Sun 07-Sep-08 10:27
435 1263 1265 Thu 21-Aug-08 Thu 28-Aug-08 Tue 02-Sep-08 Sun 14-Sep-08 13:51
436 1266 1268 Thu 28-Aug-08 Thu 04-Sep-08 Tue 09-Sep-08 Sun 21-Sep-08 17:14
437 1269 1270 Thu 04-Sep-08 Thu 11-Sep-08 Tue 16-Sep-08 Sun 28-Sep-08 20:39
438 1271 1273 Thu 11-Sep-08 Thu 18-Sep-08 Tue 23-Sep-08 Fri 03-Oct-08 14:55
439 1274 1276 Thu 18-Sep-08 Thu 25-Sep-08 Tue 30-Sep-08 Fri 10-Oct-08 18:16
440 1277 1279 Thu 25-Sep-08 Thu 02-Oct-08 Tue 07-Oct-08 Fri 17-Oct-08 21:40
441 1280 1282 Thu 02-Oct-08 Thu 09-Oct-08 Tue 14-Oct-08 Sat 25-Oct-08 01:02
442 1283 1285 Thu 09-Oct-08 Thu 16-Oct-08 Tue 21-Oct-08 Sat 01-Nov-08 04:24

NB cells in yellow indicate proposed changes from normal pattern to allow for major holidays.
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